

170105 - Highland Market Merit 2-7.5LB Plain Medium Grind Brea...

Our unique line of culinary crumbs helps create the perfect signature dish for your customers. With different grinds and styles, we provide the appropriate culinary texture, appearance, and flavor for finished foods.



MARKETING



PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS



Code	Dist Prod Code	GTIN	Calculated Pack
95193	170105	10018687003426	2 / 7.5 Pound

Brand	Brand Owner	GPC Description
Highland Market Merit	Unipro Foodservice Inc.	Baking/Cooking Supplies (Shelf Stable)

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Case/Catch Weight	Country Of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
16.1 LBR	15 LBR	No	United States	Undeclared	No

Shipping						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHl	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
13 INH	10 INH	8 INH	0.602 FTQ	15x5	365 Days	50 FAH / 90 FAH

Nutrition Facts

243 Servings per container

Serving Size 1/4 Cup

Amount Per Serving
Calories 110

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 1.5 g **2%**

Saturated Fat 0 g **0%**

Trans Fat 0 g

Cholesterol 0 mg **0%**

Sodium 180 mg **8%**

Total Carbohydrates 20 g **7%**

Dietary Fiber 1 g **4%**

Total Sugars 3 g

Includes 3 g Added Sugars **6%**

Protein 4 g

Vitamin D 0 mcg 0%

Calcium 62 mg 4%

Iron 1 mg 6%

Potassium 55 mg 2%

* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

HANDLING SUGGESTIONS



Cool, dry ambient temperature. Avoid excessive heat and humidity.

SERVING SUGGESTIONS



Our line of traditional breadcrumbs is used for coating fish, poultry, vegetables as well as casserole toppings.

PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS



Ready to use.

INGREDIENTS



ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMIN MONONITRATE [VITAMIN B1], RIBOFLAVIN [VITAMIN B2], FOLIC ACID), WATER, HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, YEAST, SALT, VEGETABLE OIL (SOYBEAN, COTTONSEED AND/OR CANOLA), SUGAR, MAY CONTAIN 2% OR LESS OF THE FOLLOWING: WHEAT GLUTEN, DEXTROSE, SOY FLOUR, WHEY, CALCIUM PROPIONATE (PRESERVATIVE), SODIUM STEAROYL LACTYLATE (DOUGH CONDITIONER), MONO- AND DIGLYCERIDES, SOY LECITHIN, MOLASSES, HONEY, WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR, CORN FLOUR, CORNMEAL, CITRIC ACID, GRAIN VINEGAR, WHEAT STARCH, CORN STARCH, POTATO FLOUR, RICE FLOUR, WHEAT BRAN, OAT FIBER, CALCIUM SULFATE, DATEM, POTASSIUM IODATE, GUAR GUM, CALCIUM PHOSPHATE, ENRICHMENT (VITAMIN E ACETATE, VITAMIN A PALMITATE, VITAMIN D3), LACTIC ACID, ASCORBIC ACID (DOUGH CONDITIONER), SPICE & COLORING, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, SESAME SEEDS.

ALLERGENS



C = 'Contains'; MC = 'May Contain'; N = 'Free From'; UN = 'Undeclared'; 30 = 'Free From Not Tested'; 50 = 'Derived from Ingredients'; 60 = 'Not Derived From Ingredients'; NI = 'No Info'

Milk - C Peanuts - N

Eggs - N Tree - N

Soybean - C Fish - N

Wheat - C Shellfish - NI

Sesame - C Crustaceans - N

MORE INFORMATION



170105 - Highland Market Merit 2-7.5LB Plain Medium Grind Brea...

Our unique line of culinary crumbs helps create the perfect signature dish for your customers. With different grinds and styles, we provide the appropriate culinary texture, appearance, and flavor for finished foods.

NUTRITIONAL ANALYSIS



Calories	110
Protein	4 g
Total Carbohydrates	20 g
Sugars	3 g
Dietary Fiber	1 g
Lactose	
Sucrose	
Vitamin A (IU)	
Vitamin A (RE)	
Vitamin C	
Magnesium	
Monosodium	

Total Fat	1.5 g
Trans Fat	0 g
Saturated Fat	0 g
Added Sugars	3 g
Polyunsaturated Fat	
Monounsaturated Fat	
Cholesterol	0 mg
Vitamin D	0 mcg
Vitamin E	
Folate	
Vitamin B-6	
Sulphites	

Sodium	180 mg
Calcium	62 mg
Iron	1 mg
Potassium	55 mg
Zinc	
Phosphorus	
Thiamin	
Niacin	
Riboflavin	
Vitamin B-12	
Nitrates	

NUTRITIONAL CLAIMS



MORE IMAGES

